
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 95.94%

Class 1 100%
Class 2 83.04%
Class 3 98.33%
Class 4 94.84%
Class 5 95.48%
Class 6 94.29%
Class 7 90.37%
Class 8 93.7%
Class 9 92.961%

Class 10 90.74%

Class 11 87.33%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Spring 2023/2024W/E 02/02/2024

Robinwood

The deposit should be
paid on Wednesday 7th

February to secure a
place.  

England Rugby Team
training session 

There are still places
available for the year 4

and year 6 trip to
watch the England

rugby team training
session. Please book

through Arbor. 



Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Follow us...

Our Values

on Twitter for news & updates

Whole School -
@MapplewellSch

Nursery - @MPS_Nursery
Reception Class 1 & 2 -

@MapplewellPSRec
Class 3 - @MPSClass3
Class 4 - @MPSClass4
Class 5 - @MPSClass5
Class 6 - @MPSClass6 
Class 7 - @MPSClass7 
Class 8 - @MPSClass8
Class 9 - @MPSClass9 

Class 10 - @MPSClass10 
Class 11 - @MPSClass11

Year 5 and 6 Theatre Trip

A wonderful opportunity to visit
the Lyceum Theatre at Sheffield to
see a live performance of The Boy

At The Back Of The Class. 

Year 5 - Wednesday 6th March
Year 6 - Friday 8th March

“Told from a child’s perspective,
balancing heart and humour, The

Boy at the Back of the Class
highlights the power of friendship

and kindness in a world that
doesn’t always make sense and

reminds us that everyone needs a
place to call home”.

Y5 Enterprise Day
On Friday 1st March all Y5

pupils will have an amazing
opportunity to take part in an

Enterprise Day in school.



EXTRA-CURRICULAR CLUBS
WE WILL OFFER NEXT TERM:

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Film Club - All years 

Maths - UKS2 

Football Boys Team -
UKS2

 
Art - KS2

Cooking - LKS2

Keyboard Club  (Lunch)
KS2

Photography Club - UKS2

Choir / Young Voices
(Lunch)- KS2 

Micro:Bit - KS2

Board Games - All Years

Keyboard Club (Lunch) - KS2

Choir - KS1

Band - Lunch - KS2



INSET DAYS

Mon 8th April

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS
Mon 6th May

INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

Mon 12th Feb - Fri 16th Feb

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Optional book Orders

Please order these books through Arbor before
the 6th February.

Snail in Space - Rachel Bright (Class 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5)
Bronte Tempestra And The Lightning Seeds - Bex

Hogan (Class 6, 7 and 8) 
Beastlands - Jess French (Class 9, 10 and 11)



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

September

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEY DATES
February 

Monday 5th February 
Mental Health Week

Tuesday 6th February 
Valentines Disco 

Wednesday 7th February 
Class 5 Trip to Cannon Hall

Friday 9th February
Express Yourself Non-

Uniform Day  

Friday 1st March 
Enterprise challenge 

Year 5

Friday 1st March 
England Rugby Team Training

Session Trip York
Year 4 + 6

Wednesday 6th March
The Boy At The Back Of The

Class - Theatre Trip
Year 5

March

Thursday 7th March 
World Book Day

+
Charlie And The Chocolate

Factory Menu

Friday 8th March 
The Boy At The Back Of The

Class - Theatre Trip
Year 6

Monday 11th March
National Science week

Friday 15th March
Comic Relief

Monday 18th March
Juvenile Arthritis awareness

day 

Monday 18th March
Easter egg competition week





Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 93.1%

Class 1 97.73%
Class 2 98.7%
Class 3 96.67%
Class 4 95.48%
Class 5 93.87%
Class 6 96.99%
Class 7 98.43%
Class 8 98.06%
Class 9 95.19%
Class 10 94.44%

Class 11 95.33%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Autumn 2023/2024W/E 26/01/2024



w
Thursday 7th March 2024

See office.

Mapplewell Primary School

Come dressed up as a character

from a book or something comfy

that you like to read in.

Mapplewell Primary School
are celebrating World Book
Day on Thursday 7th March!



CELEBRATE WORLD BOOK DAY WITH US 

CHARLIE & THE CHOCOLATE
FACTORY MENU 

Mike Teevee’s Cowboy
Taco’s (v)*

or
Charlie’s scrumdiddlyumptious

Chicken Burger*
*Served with chips and Sweetcorn 

or
Veronicas Golden Jacket Potato

with a choice of fillings 

Violet! You’re turning
Violet Cupcake

or
Augustus Gloop’s
indulgent Donuts

Thursday 7th
March 2024 


